
Kilcoy Friday 19 December, 2025
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB 
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

 1 KRC MEMBERSHIP DISCOUNT DAY Maiden Handicap

$220001500 metres 12:22PM

01 Averred(Gary Duncan)  8  59.0 Adam Sewell

02 Buffalo Theory(Liam Birchley)  1  58.5 Adin Thompson

03 What Did You Say(James Moore)  5  57.5 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

05 The Jean Gina(Ben Lang)  4  57.0 Rob Thorburn

06 Caramelfudgesundae(Liam 
Birchley)

 10  56.5 Les Tilley

07 Shot Glass(Joedy Whitaker)  6  56.5 Michael 
Schrapel

09 He Is The Kiss(Allan Chau)  3  55.5 Ms Amelia 
Heinrich

10 She's Hellbent(Kym Afford)  7  54.5 Reece 
O'Connell

11 (EM)Hopetoun Park(Taryn 
Churchill)

 2  54.0 Micheal Hellyer

12 (EM)Montevecchio(Jason 
Hancock)

 9  54.0 Ms Shakira 
Bailey

 2 THANK YOU KILCOY BEAUTY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden 
Plate

QTIS: $37000 , Non QTIS: $15000800 metres 12:57PM

02 Hello Punters(Tony & Maddysen 
Sears)

 4  58.0 Dylan Turner

03 Joyful Conquest(Paul 
Butterworth)

 7  58.0 Adin Thompson

04 Prince Phoenix(Greg Cornish)  9  58.0 Ms Shakira 
Bailey

05 Propaganda(Troy Pascoe)  1  58.0 Anthony Allen

06 Going My Way(Leigh Wanless)  2  56.0 Jackson 
Murphy

08 Sort Of In Love(Donna 
Stanbridge)

 5  56.0 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

09 Top Rose(Greg Cornish)  8  56.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

10 Valadore(John Hubbard)  3  56.0 Michael 
Schrapel

12 (EM)I'lltellyoui'min(Wayne 
O'Connell)

 6  56.0 Reece 
O'Connell

 3 KILCOY EXCHANGE HOTEL RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap

$200001900 metres 01:32PM

01 Brave Boy(Grant Allard)  7  59.5 Michael Murphy

02 Change The Deel(Philip Minter)  10  59.5 Sean Cormack

03 Twilight Steps(John Johnston)  8  59.5 Ms Kayla 
Johnston

04 Security Advisor(James 
Hepworth)

 11  58.5 Ms Bailie Baker

05 Green Meadows(Jason Patton)  5  56.5 Les Tilley

06 Born To Be Alive(Allan Chau)  2  56.0 Ms Amelia 
Heinrich

08 Katerini(Sharon Croxford)  9  54.0 Ms Montanna 
Savva

09 Hell Of A Prince(Rob Davidson)  6  54.0 Ms Erin Molloy

10 Pimpernel(Taryn Churchill)  1  54.0 Micheal Hellyer

11 Buddy's Tale(Debra Corbett)  4  54.0 Ms Shakira 
Bailey

13 (EM)Battlespace(James Moore)  3  56.5 Cody Collis

 4 SEASONS GREETINGS FROM KRC - TIS THE SEASON Maiden 
Plate

$220001200 metres 02:07PM

01 Bad Boy Boone(Philip Minter)  2  58.5 Michael Murphy

02 Je Reve(Laura Anderson)  10  58.5 Adam Sewell

03 Set for Life(Kym Afford)  5  58.5 Reece 
O'Connell

08 Dare To Love(Laurie Richardson)  8  56.5 Damien Boche

09 She's Got It(Leigh Wanless)  3  56.5 Jackson 
Murphy

10 Summer Ready(Darryl Knight)  9  56.5 Ms Colleen 
Krahnen

11 Insain Lady(Adam & Dallas 
Simpson)

 11  55.0 Morgan Butler

13 (EM)Kenny The Baker(David 
Vandyke)

 12  58.5 Les Tilley

14 (EM)Razor's Magic(Jimmy 
Downes)

 4  56.5 Ms Bailie Baker

15 (EM)Valour's Girl(Matt Kropp)  6  55.0 Ms Hannah 
Richardson

17 (EM)Astern Powers(Stephanie 
Sixtus)

 7  55.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

18 (EM)Battle Worthy(Michael Lakey)  1  58.5 Ms Rhiannon 
Payne

 5 PETER BOYCE OAM Colts, Gelding & Entires RATINGS BAND 0 
- 58 Handicap

$200001200 metres 02:44PM

01 Giggy(Harry Richardson)  3  60.0 Ms Kayla 
Johnston

04 Lets Dance Jandy(Matt Kropp)  6  59.5 Ms Colleen 
Krahnen

05 Cool Panels(Lindsay Gough)  4  59.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

06 The Immortals(Cecily Eaton)  1  58.5 Ms Amelia 
Heinrich

07 Bee Exact(John Hubbard)  7  58.0 Reece 
O'Connell

09 Herecomesantorini(Taylah 
Mackinnon)

 2  58.0 Ms Olivia Webb

12 Pride Of Nashville(Barry Gill)  5  55.5 Chris Taylor

 6 IKON ELECTRICAL Fillies & Mares RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 
Handicap

$200001200 metres 03:24PM

03 Hussy Empress(Paul Butterworth)  1  59.5 Adin Thompson

05 Bravaro(Kris Lees)  6  59.0 Scott 
Sheargold

06 Monazel(Grant Allard)  3  59.0 Michael Murphy

07 Zimbara (NZ)(Darren Bell)  2  59.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

09 Takara Star(Philip Minter)  8  57.5 Reece 
O'Connell

11 Pretty Little Lass(Paul Jenkins)  9  56.0 Cody Collis

12 Tidler's Wish(Rob Goodwin)  5  55.5 Damien Boche

13 (EM)Sonic Arrow(Phil Bobic)  7  55.5 Les Tilley

14 (EM)Anaisa(Ravyn Warzecha)  4  54.5 Ms Bailie Baker

 7 SEARLES GARDEN PRODUCTS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap

$200001500 metres 04:04PM

02 Man In The Mirror(Rodney Hay)  4  61.0 Les Tilley

03 Bandit(Trevor Thomas)  5  60.0 Nathan 
Thomas



04 Bokuden(Greg Cornish)  8  59.5 Ms Shakira 
Bailey

08 Baccarat Rouge(William Kropp)  7  57.0 Ms Colleen 
Krahnen

09 Mishani Empire(Donna 
Stanbridge)

 2  57.0 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

10 Slipstreaming (NZ)(Joedy 
Whitaker)

 3  54.0 Michael 
Schrapel

11 (EM)Earlston(Gordon Hay)  1  54.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

12 (EM)Mussel Lines(Graham Blake)  6  54.0 Ms Brea 
Harrison

 8 LADBROKES MEGA MULTI CHRISTMAS CUP Class 3 Handicap

$200001500 metres 04:44PM

02 Maurice's Medad(Rodney Hay)  1  59.0 Les Tilley

03 Capital Boss(Jay Bellamy)  5  58.5 Harrison Shaw

04 Hokkaido (NZ)(Rodney Hay)  2  57.0 Ms Shakira 
Bailey

06 London Point (NZ)(Josh Oliver)  4  55.0 Ms Hannah 
Richardson

08 Oakfield Storm(Taryn Churchill)  13  54.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

09 Woolmar(Trevor Thomas)  12  54.0 Damien Boche

10 Optimus Maximus(Trevor Thomas)  6  54.0 Nathan 
Thomas

11 (EM)Inca Trail(Adam & Dallas 
Simpson)

 7  60.0 Morgan Butler

13 (EM)Prometio Mas(Ruby 
Chatterton)

 8  54.0 Ms Olivia 
Kendal
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